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Ergebnisse:
SV Blau-WeiR3 Lubolz

Frank Trepl, Tel.:

Kuschke, Dietmar 111 197
Kunze, Dietmar 95 222
Figula, Martin (3) 105 194
Linde, Heiko 141 252
Richter, Frank 109 206
Richter, Manfred 99 209
BSC Groditsch 1990

Lux, Uwe 107 212
Baschin, Tobias 126 257
Gumprich, Thorsten 117 227
Nowigk, Matthias 91 192
Pfersich, Nico 125 238
Bauer, Ronny 103 211
TSV Empor Dahme

Liepe, Kai 124 235
Steinkraus, Detlef 100 192
Mdller, Peter (2) 105 183
Hausmann, Tim 99 195
Miiller, Max 79 190
Kasche, David 134 251
TSV 65-Radensdorf Il

Kdppen, Hartmut 145 253
Schulzendorf, Bernd 130 253
Linke, Steffen 139 253
Hampusch, Lothar 115 231
Zippel, Klaus 145 284
Schroder, Ralf 171 273
Friedland Il

Stusche, Bernd 87 202
Panzer, Christian 119 211
Kranig, Rainer (3) 112 196
Zimmermann, Marcel 125 217
Gorski, Conrad-Michel 112 232
Enders, Roland 123 262

Tabelle

SG Griin-Weil3 Schlepzig
TSV 65-Radensdorf Il
Merzer BV

BC 61 Alt Zauche

SV Kieselwitz

SV Neuzauche 06 IlI
BSC Groditsch 1990

SV Blau-Weil3 Lubolz
TSV Empor Dahme

SSV Rot-Weil3 Friedland Il
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1280
197
419
613
865

1071

1280

1337
212
469
696
888

1126

1337

1246
235
427
610
805

1246

1547
253
506
759
990

1274

1547

1320
202
413
609
826

1058

1320

4. Spieltag

Regionalklasse Ostbrandenburg / A

Billard - Kegeln - Saison 2018/19

BC 61 Alt Zauche
Ziemainz, Heiko 101
Faber, Ronny 133
Stegk, Michael 113
Ziemainz, Mario 123
Huth, Egbert 101
Hell, Martin 137
SG Grun-Weil3 Schlepzig
Maobus, Horst 134
Petigk, Andreas 110
Andreck, Dietmar 108
Petigk, Sven 105
Noah, Matthias 101
Buttner, Bernhard 103
SV Neuzauche 06 Il
Noack, Ronny 104
Albrecht, Giinter 79
Miethke, Ulf 102
Wilke, Torsten 115
Arndt, Peter (4) 109
Noack, Matthias 116
SV Kieselwitz
Schulz, Matthias 122
Gregor, Tino 95
Schuchardt, Torsten 140
Jurk, Sebastian 128
Redlich, Heiko 109
Hanisch, Guido 142
Merzer BV
Thiele, Stephan 144
Ropke-Scheuer, Matthias 114
Henkel, Thomas 134
Lehmann, Christian 119
Eberwein, Manfred 101
Kratzig, Tony 129
Punkte S GD Ges.
8:0 4143125 5725
6 :2 4 1.471,00 5884
6 : 2 4 1.411,75 5647
6 : 2 4 1.338,75 5355
4 : 4 4 1.400,00 5600
4 .4 41.304,00 5216
2:6 4 1.284,25 5137
2.6 4 1.243,25 4973
2:6 4 1.223,00 4892
0:8 4 1.232,00 4928

230
250
231
211

271

251
237
230
208
224
230

232
186
187
221

231

213
217
223
246

300

1400
230
480
711
922

1129

1400

1380
251
488
718
926

1150

1380

1272
232
418
605
826

1041

1272

1415
213
430
653
899

1115

1415

1454
256
474
739
983

1209

1454

Rangliste:
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Hanisch, Guido
Jurk, Sebastian
Henkel, Thomas
Hell, Martin
Petigk, Andreas
K6ppen, Hartmut
Enders, Roland
Lehmann, Christian
Zippel, Klaus
Liepe, Kai
Treinzen, Matthias
Schulzendorf, Bernd
Bittner, Bernhard
Linke, Steffen
Hampusch, Lothar
Pfersich, Nico
Kasche, David
Schroder, Ralf 2
Kratzig, Tony
Petigk, Sven
Noack, Ronny

Ropke-Scheuer, Matthias

Gorski, Conrad-Michel
Andreck, Dietmar
Richter, Frank
Schulz, Matthias
Ziemainz, Mario
Lehmann, Siegmund
Thiele, Stephan
Noah, Matthias
Mobus, Horst
Zimmermann, Marcel
Noack, Matthias
Linde, Heiko

Wilke, Torsten
Bauer, Ronny
Faber, Ronny
Gregor, Tino
Panzer, Christian
Baschin, Tobias
Huth, Egbert
Richter, Manfred
Ziemainz, Heiko
Eberwein, Manfred
Redlich, Heiko
Nowigk, Matthias
Lux, Uwe
Schuchardt, Torsten
Kunze, Dietmar
Miethke, UIf
Stusche, Bernd
Roggatz, Edgar
Hell, Gordon
Janetzki, Uwe
Rosenberger, Uwe
Gumprich, Thorsten
Liersch, Hans-Joachim
Zlrnstein, Uwe
Albrecht, Glnter
Rose, Torsten
Kuschke, Dietmar
Steinkraus, Detlef
Stegk, Michael

Kiel
Kiel
Merz1
AZ1
gwS1
Rad2
Fri2
Merz1
Rad2
Dal
Fri2
Rad2
gwS1
Rad2
Rad2
Grol
Dal
Rad2
Merzl
gwS1
Nz3
Merzl
Fri2
gwS1
Lubl
Kiel
AZ1
Nz3
Merzl
gwSl1
gwS1
Fri2
Nz3
Lubl
NZ3
Grol
AZ1
Kiel
Fri2
Grol
AZ1
Lubl
AZ1
Merz1
Kiel
Grol
Grol
Kiel
Lubl
NZ3
Fri2
Fri2
AZ1
NZ3
AZ1
Grol
Merzl1
AZ1
NZ3
Dal
Lubl
Dal
AZ1
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